
2024 Adrian Flux Insurance MG Owners Club Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 12 - CLASSIFICATION

MPHDIFFGAPLAPSONTIMEENTRYNAMECLNOPOS PIC

1:23.666 85.1510 11

1:24.045 10 11 0.379 0.379 84.77

1:24.794 6 9 1.128 0.749 84.02

1:25.208 9 10 1.542 0.414 83.61

1:25.436 6 10 1.770 0.228 83.39

1:25.508 9 10 1.842 0.072 83.32

1:26.087 8 10 2.421 0.579 82.76

1:26.168 9 10 2.502 0.081 82.68

1:26.237 1 3 2.571 0.069 82.61

1:26.297 6 10 2.631 0.060 82.55

1:26.298 7 10 2.632 0.001 82.55

1:26.365 3 5 2.699 0.067 82.49

1:26.502 9 10 2.836 0.137 82.36

1:26.992 7 10 3.326 0.490 81.89

1:27.109 3 10 3.443 0.117 81.78

1:27.256 3 10 3.590 0.147 81.65

1:27.563 8 10 3.897 0.307 81.36

1:28.623 8 10 4.957 1.060 80.39

1:29.038 2 7 5.372 0.415 80.01

1:30.466 3 9 6.800 1.428 78.75

1:31.266 9 10 7.600 0.800 78.06

1:31.882 6 10 8.216 0.616 77.54

1:32.281 7 9 8.615 0.399 77.20

1:32.583 5 8 8.917 0.302 76.95

1:32.666 7 10 9.000 0.083 76.88

1:33.292 5 10 9.626 0.626 76.36

1:36.016 4 4 12.350 2.724 74.20

1:36.814 2 3 13.148 0.798 73.59

1:51.137 1 2 27.471 14.323 64.10

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:48 Sunday, 11 August 2024

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 11/08/2024  Start: 09:24  Finish: 09:39Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles

Clerk Of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:

Gethin ReesTom Bee

1  131  I  1  Howard HUNT  MG ZS180

2  77*  Z  1  Steve MCDERMID  MG ZR

3  67*  Z  2  Jake MCDERMID  MG ZR

4  88*  Z  3  Robb ADDISON  MG ZR

5  29*  Z  4  Maninder GOLHAR  MG ZR

6  84  Z  5  Jonathan CANDLER  MG ZR

7  53*  F  1  Mark BAKER  MG F

8  3*  Z  6  Adrian OLSSON  MG ZR

9  85*  Z  7  Henry SHARPE                                                           MG ZR

10  82  Z  8  Jimmy WORK  MG ZR

11  40  Z  9  Leon WIGNALL  MG ZR

12  85  Z  10  Eddy SHARPE  MG ZR

13  87  Z  11  Andy PREECE  MG ZR

14  42  F  2  Simon KENDRICK  MG F VVC

15  13  Z  12  Luke BONIFACE  MG ZR

16  129  Z  13  Andrew HERRON  MG ZR

17  17*  Z  14  Ryley PRICE  MG ZR

18  76  Z  15  Darren LEONARD  MG ZR

19  44*  F  3  Martin WILLS  MG F

20  1  A  1  William SHARPE  MG Midget

21  14  A  2  David AMPHLETT  MG B Roadster

22  2  A  3  Jim BAYNAM  MG B Roadster

23  71*  A  4  Carl BATE  MG B GT

24  86*  A  5  Mark RYHORSKI  MG B GT

25  59  A  6  Ashley BARNES  MG Midget

26  50  A  7  Gary PUXTY  MG Midget

27  6  A  8  Nigel WOOLCOTT  MG Midget

28  6  A  9  John DIFFEY  MG Midget

29  99*  Z  16  Josh ADDISON  MG ZR

Comments:
*Car 77 - please fit a working transponder before your next session - Motorsport UK Ref Q12.8.1
No. 17, 29, 53, 71, 77, 85, 88, 99 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 3, 44, 67, 86 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
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